DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG
ISIN: DE0005810055

Overview

2024/04/09 12:30:12

Price
186.55 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.45% (-0.85)

DE0005810055
DB1

Stuttgart

EUR

Financial

Stock

34,497 EUR
GERMANY DAX

186.50 EUR (215)
186.50 EUR (215)
187.35 EUR
187.60 EUR
185.90 EUR
187.40 EUR

154

28,763.85

57

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/03 S8l Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/03/13 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/02/22 Aktienempfehlungen Global

# products
25

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=156677324,232686320,51413608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0005810055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005810055&ID_NOTATION=2071190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005810055&ID_NOTATION=2071190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005810055&ID_NOTATION=2071190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a16ccdbdd5ec13da689eb237e755b432c0db23e2458f219a1ea8b86f5979656&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8fc80d09cf2a3180c&time=1712746019&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e94943f52409eb2346e8d266f733307ee4db3d081a015e0fe6769bfe40f7daa&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=415a1db4b74b433c2&time=1712746019&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae97a8ed7a9c275f94fb141458c481e9dfdb98cd2de6f927a2de030e921d25eb&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=593310c8541067bd1&time=1712746019&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df4d6f0288eeddbd9c2a73547648adffcba6d00ef8bee8ec675f8db18a155f32&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5391b32442f3df6b9&time=1712746019&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1186afd01b6bf50885d33a1bd810443f9960b95d91e2fb95fd29ac76065d2797&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ec957cb98758f459&time=1712746019&tool=RSC

DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

Details

2024/04/09 12:30:12

Price
186.55 EUR

Difference ©  -045%(-0.85)

General attributes

ISIN DE0005810055
Symbol DB1
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 34,497 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 186.50 EUR (215)
Ask (Ask size) 186.50 EUR (215)
Open 187.35 EUR
High 187.60 EUR
Low 185.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 187.40 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 154
Trading volume 28,763.85
Number of trades 57
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.25% +2.80% +29.11%
Perf (abs.) +24.80 +5.10 +42.25
Beta 0.48 0.66 0.47
Volatility 13.75 17.43 19.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

All listings for DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price
Xetra 2024/ 12:31 186.50 EUR
04/09

186.05 EUR (859)

188.54 EUR (1,018
183.85 EUR (1,171
173.10 EUR (1,486

182.10 EUR (2024/01/03

194.45 EUR

)
)
)
194.45 EUR (2024/02/29)
)
)
)

2024/02/29

152.90 EUR (2023/10/19

Trading
volume
(mio.)

6.61

# products
25

Number
of trades

815
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0005810055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2071190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036789

DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss
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2024/
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09:05

12:21

12:30

17:35

17:35

11:04

12:22

08:16

10:51

12:12

20:43

17:44

17:44

12:31

11:44

18:00

186.75 EUR

186.50 EUR

186.55 EUR

150.00 CHF

136.20 EUR

186.05 EUR

186.65 EUR

186.90 EUR

186.20 EUR

186.35 EUR

200.6299 USD

187.40 EUR

187.40 EUR

186.40 EUR

186.25 EUR

182.326 CHF

0.00

0.28

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29

57
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107141169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1956853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1956852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1956851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407678235

DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

Frankfurt am Main - 60485 Eschborn
Telefon: +49-69-2-11-0

Fax: +49-69-2-11-1-20-05

E-mail: info@deutsche-boerse.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Theodor
Weimer

Stephan
Leithner

Thomas Book
Barbara Roth
Christoph Béhm
Christoph
Hansmeyer
Eric Leupold

Gloria Pfaue

Gregor
Pottmeyer

Guido
Winschmann
Heike Eckert
Louisa Klein
Marc Klein
Matthias Ott
Neumann

Florian
Niels Brab

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Jetter

Andreas
Gottschling

Markus Beck

Nadine
Absenger

Achim Karle

Anja Greenwood

Barbara
Lambert

Charles
Stonehill

Chong Lee Tan

Clara-Christina
Streit

Daniel Vollstedt

Michael Ridiger

Oliver Greie

Peter Glnter
Sack

Shannon
Johnston

Susann Just-
Marx

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@deutsche-boerse.com
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